

#### Intended use

CertuitAD is for people aged 60 years or older who are experiencing memory and thinking issues and are being evaluated for Alzheimer's disease (AD) or some other causes of these symptoms.

#### What is CertuitAD?

- CertuitAD is a blood test that measures a protein called P-tau217. In combination with other tests and assessments, the results of CertuitAD can help determine if there is an abnormal buildup of a protein called amyloid in the brain. When amyloid builds up, it can form clumps in the brain called amyloid plagues.
- This test should not be used as a screening or stand-alone test. Be sure to talk to your doctor about CertuitAD. Your doctor is the best person to help you decide if a CertuitAD blood test is right for you.

CertuitAD is a laboratory developed test (LDT) developed by Eli Lilly Clinical Diagnostics Laboratory, LLC (ELCDL). The US Food and Drug Administration (FDA) has not approved or cleared this test. ELCDL is certified under the Clinical Laboratory Improvement Amendments (CLIA) as qualified to perform high complexity clinical laboratory testing.

CertuitAD is for use in the US only and cannot be used for patients in New York, California, Maryland, Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, or Washington DC until state-specific approval is granted.





# Explore what could be behind your memory and thinking issues

If you forget things more often than you used to or lose your train of thought, don't assume that is just what happens as you agethese changes could be happening because of something else.

CertuitAD can help you and your doctor better understand what may be causing your memory and thinking issues.



## What is CertuitAD?

What to expect

CertuitAD is a blood test that measures a protein called P-tau217. In combination with other tests and assessments, the results of CertuitAD can help determine if there is a buildup of a protein called amyloid in the brain.



## What is amyloid?

Amyloid is a protein that your body produces naturally, but a buildup of amyloid plagues in the brain may lead to memory and thinking issues.

Knowing if you have a buildup of amyloid plagues in your brain can help you and your doctor better understand what may be causing your memory and thinking issues.

Healthcare providers use CertuitAD results in combination with other assessments and tests. This test should not be used as a screening or stand-alone test.



## Wondering what to expect?

Here are helpful things to know about getting your CertuitAD blood test:





Make sure you are hydrated before you have your blood drawn



Arrive early in case you need to fill out any paperwork

**DURING** 



For the blood test, a qualified professional will draw blood from a vein in your arm

**AFTER** 



Your doctor will receive your test results within approximately 2 weeks



Be sure to follow up with your doctor to review and discuss your results

Questions about CertuitAD? We're here to help. Call 1-833-INFO-CDL (1-833-463-6235).



### What do CertuitAD results mean?

The results of CertuitAD may give you and your doctor a better understanding of what may be causing your memory and thinking issues.



If CertuitAD provides a positive result, it's likely that you had a buildup of amyloid plaques in your brain when the test was completed



If CertuitAD provides a negative result, it's unlikely that you had a buildup of amyloid plaques in your brain when the test was completed



If CertuitAD provides an indeterminate result, it is unclear if you had a buildup of amyloid plaques in your brain when the test was completed

The test results can help your doctor determine next steps that are right for you.

Healthcare providers use CertuitAD results in combination with other assessments and tests. This test should not be used as a screening or stand-alone test.



#### How much does CertuitAD cost?

The list price of CertuitAD is \$195.

CertuitAD is not currently covered by insurance providers. As a patient, you are responsible for paying out of pocket for the test.

Financial assistance and payment plans may be available for eligible patients. These programs are available based on financial need. You may call 1-833-INFO-CDL (1-833-463-6235) for more information.

CertuitAD price reflects the cost of the test. Blood collection sites may charge additional fees.

## How do I pay for CertuitAD?

Your bill will be mailed to you after the test is complete

You may pay by check or credit card

You may pay online, by phone, or by mail:

- To pay online, go to www.ELCDL.com/pay
- To pay by phone, please call 1-833-INFO-CDL (1-833-463-6235)
- To pay by mail, please send your payment to ELCDL Healthcare Compliance, P.O. Box 735862, Chicago, IL 60673-5862

For additional billing-related questions, please call 1-833-INFO-CDL (1-833-463-6235).

#### **PAY ONLINE HERE**

For more information regarding how the ELCDL uses your data, please see our **Privacy Statement**.

CertuitAD™ is a trademark owned or licensed by Eli Lilly and Company, its subsidiaries, or affiliates. Eli Lilly Clinical Diagnostics Laboratory, LLC (ELCDL) is a wholly owned subsidiary of Eli Lilly and Company.

PP-CT-US-0031 01/2024 © Eli Lilly Clinical Diagnostics Laboratory, LLC 2024. All rights reserved.

